
   

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

 
 

1st Time Extension SRM tender Notice 

Due to inadequate response, SRM-Tender No:- SE/EHV/ O&M/C/NSK/T-7 2021 Srm Rfx 
no.7000016540  Particulars of Work: Work of providing services of manpower on outsourcing basis for 
the post of of Operator, Jr.Technician at various divisions under EHV (O&M) Circle Nashik is further ( 1st 
Time) extended from 15.07.2020 to 22.07.2020 upto 10:00 Hrs Date of opening (Tech. bid): 22.07.2020 
to upto 10:01 Hrs. (If possible), All terms & conditions of SRM E-tender will remain unchanged ,Contact 
person: Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M) Circle, Nashik. Phone No.02532403212, for further details please 
visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/         Superintending Engineer, EHV (O&M), Circle, MSETCL, 
Nashik 

 Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

 

          Superintending Engineer 

EHV (O&M) Circle,                    
MSETCL, Nasik 

 
 

 
 


